SCHEDULE - BANTAM / JUNIOR COMPETITIVE LEAGUE

Date

Apr 14, 18
Apr 21, 18
Apr 21, 18
Apr 28, 18
Apr 28, 18
May 05, 18
May 05, 18
May 12, 18
May 12, 18
May 26, 18
May 26, 18
Jun 02, 18
Jun 02, 18
Jun 03, 18
Jun 09, 18
Jun 09, 18
Jun 16, 18
Jun 16, 18
Jun 23, 18
Jun 23,18

Home
Maple Leafs
BRUINS
Maple Leafs
BRUINS
Oilers
Canadiens
BRUINS
Oilers
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
BRUINS
Canadiens
BRUINS
Maple Leafs
BRUINS
Maple Leafs
Oilers
Canadiens
Oilers

Canadiens

spring 2018

Visitor
BRUINS
Oilers
Oilers
Canadiens
Canadiens
Maple Leafs
Oilers
Canadiens
BRUINS
Oilers
Canadiens
Oilers
Maple Leafs
Canadiens
Oilers
Canadiens
Maple Leafs
BRUINS
BRUINS

Maple Leafs

Time

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

Location

Carmen Corbasson CC -
Carmen Corbasson CC -
Carmen Corbasson CC -
Mississauga Valley CC
Mississauga Valley CC
Carmen Corbasson CC -
Carmen Corbasson CC -
Mississauga Valley CC
Mississauga Valley CC
Clarkson CC

Clarkson CC

Carmen Corbasson CC -
Carmen Corbasson CC -
Mississauga Valley CC
Carmen Corbasson CC -
Carmen Corbasson CC -
Carmen Corbasson CC -
Carmen Corbasson CC -
Carmen Corbasson CC -

Carmen Corbasson CC -



